21/ 22 September 2013

Bootstyp: 420er

Low-Point

Wettfahrtleitung: Claude Maurer
Schiedsgericht: Pierre Hoch
Organisation: SYH / SVT
22.09.2013 - 17:54:25

Segel- und Yachtclub Herrliberg

Schweizer Punktemeisterschaft

L20503053 Segel- und Yachtclub Herrliberg

Gesamtrangliste
Wettfahrten: 1,2,3,4,5,6

Wettfahrten: 1.Wf, 2.Wf, 3.Wf, 4.Wf, 5.Wf, 6.Wf (1 Streicher)

G- SEGELNR STEUERMANN/- CLUB PL.

PL

1 SUI 52967

2 SUI 54792

3 SUI 53886

4 SUI 54559

5 SUI 54272

6 SUI 52129

7 SUI5

8 SUI 54147

9 SUI 52963

10 SUI 53898

11 SUI 53702

12 SUI 52733

13 SUI 54149

14 SUI 52606

15 SUI 52146

16 SUI 53109

17 SUI 52988

FRAU
CREW

Wagen Kilian
Siegwart
Grégoire
Casco Camillo
Bumann Nico

Bachelin Maxime
Pittet Philippe

Brichetti
Francesco
Brichetti Girogio
Monteventi
Philéas
Hanssler Fred
Otth Diana Lea
Lea Riegg

Biedermann
David
Hanssler Max

Niederhauser
Nina

Lengacher Linda
Rouiller Salomé
Thilo Louise

Fischer Aurelia
Mara Bezel

Fry Zeno
Foglia
Alessandro
Rutishauser
Jonathan
Willi Urban

Zeder Janina
Ammirati Giulia

De Planta Arno
White Sean
Charlton

Engstrom Carl
Engstrém
Alexander

Stadler Mauro
Heusser Florian

De Cerjat Daria
Fischer Chloé

PKT

CNP/
Sy 3 300
scC 2 200
YCB [BFD] [28.00]
CVLL 8 800
CNP 4 400
YCH 9 9.0
BT 6  6.00
TYC 5 5.00
CNM /

o1 100
SVT  [BFD] [28.00]

CVLL [BFD] [28.00]

YCK  [BFD] [28.00]
CVLL 10 10.00
CW 11 11.00
ZYC [BFD] [28.00]
SVT 12 1200
CVN 13  13.00

PL. PKT

[4]  [4.00]
1 1.00
3 3.00
[BFD] [28.00]
[10] [10.00]
[BFD] [28.00]
5  5.00
6  6.00
[BFD] [28.00]
2 200
7 7.0
11 11.00
12 12.00
8 8.0
9 9.0
14 14.00
15 15.00

PL.
(1.Wf) (1.WF) (2.Wf) (2.Wf) (3.WF) (3.WF) (4.Wf) (4.WF) (5.WF) (5.WF) (6.WF) (6.Wf)

2

(71

10

12

18

13

14

1"

20

15

PKT

2.00

[7.00]

1.00

5.00

10.00

8.00

12.00

18.00

3.00

4.00

13.00

6.00

9.00

14.00

11.00

20.00

15.00

PL. PKT

1 1.00
2 200
4 400
7 7.0
8 800
10 10.00

[BFD] [28.00]
3 3.00

BFD 28.00

BFD 28.00
6  6.00

RAF  28.00
9  9.00

[BFD] [28.00]

BFD 28.00
14 14.00
13 13.00

PL. PKT

1 1.00
3 3.00
2 200
6  6.00
9 9.0
11 11.00
5  5.00
12 12.00
8  8.00
4 400
13 13.00
7 7.0

[DNF] [28.00]
16 16.00
10 10.00

[DNF] [28.00]

[DNF] [28.00]
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PL. PKT G- G-
PKTE PL

1 100 800 1

2 200 10.00 2

3 300 13.00 3

12 12,00 38.00 4

8 800 39.00 5

4 400 4200 6

14 14.00 42.00 7
[DSQ] [28.00] 44.00 8
6 6.00 46.00 9

10 10.00 48.00 10
17 17.00 56.00 11
5 500 57.00 12

18 18.00 58.00 13
15 1500 64.00 14
7 7.00 6500 15

9 900 69.00 16

16 16.00 72.00 17
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Baumann

18 SUI 54457 Tamara ZYC [BFD] [28.00] 16 16.00 BFD
Frey Linus

19 SUI 54614 Hedi Moira SVT 7 7.00 [BFD][28.00] 17
Seraina Fischer

20 SUI 53363 Medricky Eric g o1 16 1600 13 13.00 21
Senti Dominik
Dragan Vincent

21 8UI51370 (2000 UICSM ZYC 14 1400 19 19.00 [DNS] [
Lutz Aisha SCE /

22 SUI 1 Voser Xomia 7o [BFD] [28.00] 20 20.00 23
Scheller Samira

2BSUIOT g SVT 18 18.00 21 21.00 22

24 SUI 54076 Ninck Marc TYC [BFD][28.00] 17 17.00 19
Flury Timo
Rehm Reto SCE /

25 suI 51812 P DED - Doc | [BFD] [28.00] BFD 28.00 16
Cornaro Nicolo

26 SUI 52149 50780 CVLL 17 17.00 22 2200 25

27 SUI 48129 Raths Ron ZYC 15 1500 18 18.00 24

John Oehninger
Protokoll:

Wettfahrt 1.Wf 2.Wf 3.Wf 4.Wf 5.Wf 6.Wf
Startzeit

22.09.2013 17:54:25 http.//www.velumng.com

e

28.00

17.00
21.00
28.00]
23.00
22.00

19.00

12

16

17

15
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1"

12.00 15 15.00

500 DNF 28.00
16.00 [DNF] [28.00]
17.00 DNF 28.00
15.00 DNF 28.00
18.00 [DNF] [28.00]

11.00 DNF 28.00

16.00 BFD 28.00 14 14.00

25.00 [BFD] [28.00] DNF 28.00

24.00 [DNS] [28.00] DNS 28.00

1"

BFD

23

19

13

22

BFD

21

20

DNS
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11.00

28.00

23.00

19.00

13.00

22.00

28.00

21.00

20.00

28.00

82.00 18

85.00 19

89.00 20

97.00 21

99.00 22

101.00 23

103.00 24

107.00 25

112.00 26

113.00 27
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